
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Legal Seq= 1; Name= VIC-SAN INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199101310000
32050

01/31/1991
12:00:00

VIC-SAN INC Grantor DEEDS SHANAHAN,
KEVIN D. &
IVA

327 645 6 28 Lot#:111
Book:6 Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS,
3RD ADDITION

199103080000
70930

03/08/1991
12:00:00

VIC-SAN INC Grantor DEEDS FRAZIER,
GEORGE C. &
LYNN

332 502 6 28 Lot#:95 Book:6
Pg:28
Desc:3RD
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
HIGHLANDS

199112130003
64040

12/13/1991
12:00:00

VIC-SAN INC Grantor DEEDS LOWERY,
DWAYNE

377 747 6 28 Lot#:73 Book:6
Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
3RD SECTOR

199112110003
61410

12/11/1991
12:00:00

VIC-SAN INC Grantor DEEDS RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

377 228 6 28 Lot#:54 Book:6
Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLAND
3RD SECTOR

199106200001
79050

06/20/1991
12:00:00

VIC-SAN INC Grantor DEEDS MURRAY
CONST INC

349 342 6 28 Lot#:64 Book:6
Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR

199109250002
87580

09/25/1991
12:00:00

VIC-SAN INC Grantor DEEDS RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

365 537 6 28 Lot#:118
Book:6 Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS,
3RD ADDITION

199109300002
93250

09/30/1991
12:00:00

VIC-SAN INC Grantor DEEDS ALLEN &
DAVIS CONST
INC

366 93 6 28 Lot#:97 Book:6
Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS,
3RD ADDITION

199112130003
63950

12/13/1991
12:00:00

VIC-SAN INC Grantor DEEDS WALL,
CHARLES O.

377 738 6 28 Lot#:89 Book:6
Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
3RD SECTOR


