Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Legal Seq= 1; Name= VIC-SAN INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101310000 32050	01/31/1991 12:00:00	VIC-SAN INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHANAHAN, KEVIN D. & IVA	327	645	6	28		Lot#:111 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLANDS, 3RD ADDITION
199103080000 70930	03/08/1991 12:00:00	VIC-SAN INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FRAZIER, GEORGE C. & LYNN	332	502	6	28		Lot#:95 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:3RD ADDITION TO INDIAN HIGHLANDS
199112130003 64040	12/13/1991 12:00:00	VIC-SAN INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LOWERY, DWAYNE	377	747	6	28		Lot#:73 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLANDS 3RD SECTOR
199112110003 61410	12/11/1991 12:00:00	VIC-SAN INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	377	228	6	28		Lot#:54 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLAND 3RD SECTOR
199106200001 79050	06/20/1991 12:00:00	VIC-SAN INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MURRAY CONST INC	349	342	6	28		Lot#:64 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLAND, 3RD SECTOR
199109250002 87580	09/25/1991 12:00:00	VIC-SAN INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	365	537	6	28		Lot#:118 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLANDS, 3RD ADDITION
199109300002 93250	09/30/1991 12:00:00	VIC-SAN INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLEN & DAVIS CONST INC	366	93	6	28		Lot#:97 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLANDS, 3RD ADDITION
199112130003 63950	12/13/1991 12:00:00	VIC-SAN INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WALL, CHARLES O.	377	738	6	28		Lot#:89 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLANDS 3RD SECTOR